Gotham Memorial Hall and Recreation Ground Trust

Standard Letting Charges from September 2022

Regular Users Memorial Hall Smaller Rooms
and Kitchen and Kitchen
Up to 2 hours Morning, Afternoon £30 £35
or Evening
3 -5 hours Morning, Afternoon £35 £25
or Evening
Parties
Friday Evening Party £150 Not available
Saturday Evening Party £200 Not available
Friday set-up fee, if required - £35
Any Day (3-4 hours) Children’s Party £60 Not available

A Security Deposit will be taken for Evening Parties and refunded if no damage is found.

Business Events

Any Day Morning, Afternoon £150 £150
or Evening

Wedding Receptions

All Facilities All Day including set-up time

day before £550

The above rates are guideline charges only, please contact us to discuss your requirements.
Bookings Clerk - Gill Litchfield Tel: 07817 801809




